
Look what’s included...

Vaccinations
Essential vaccinations 

included

Additional benefits
Free nutritional advice

Free nail clips and weight clinics

Free annual urine test for senior pets (>8 years old)

10% discount on neutering, kennel cough vaccination, dental work and all food items

*For rabbits - insect repellent treatment and E.cuniculi prevention

Parasite protection
The best parasite control for 

the whole year *

Monthly payments
Manage your budget by 

spreading the cost

Health checks
Regular health checks to 
keep your pet in tip top 

condition

Additional benefits
As a member you’ll receive 

great discounts

Home delivery
No hassle delivery, 

available now

Temple End Pet 
Club
We want your pet to keep living life at their 
best, which is why we created our Pet 
Club. Save money and spread the cost 
through an easy monthly Direct Debit.
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Terms & Conditions: Minimum 12-month contract which automatically renews 
annually . A one-off set-up fee of £10 payable with the 1st Direct Debit. Early 
cancellation will result in outstanding fees payable to the practice. Puppy/kitten 
delivery service starts when their weight is stable.

Temple End Veterinary Surgery
   
  

Scan the QR code or visit www.templeendvets.co.uk

 

Sign-up today and start enjoying 
the benefits of the plan

 

Cat
Small dog (under 10kg)
Medium dog (10-25kg)
Large dog (25-40kg)
Extra large dog (40-65kg)
Rabbit
*Typical annual saving

Plan

£19.00
£18.50
£20.50
£22.50
£31.00
£11.00

Per 
Month

£94.46
£111.62
£115.22
£127.30
£224.02

£71.04

Saving *
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