

# Temple End Pet Club

We want your pet to keep living life at their best, which is why we created our Pet Club. Save money and spread the cost through an easy monthly Direct Debit.

look what's included...



Vaccinations Essential vaccinations included



### Health checks Regular health checks to

keep your pet in tip top condition

#### Monthly payments Manage your budget by

Manage your budget by spreading the cost



#### Parasite protection The best parasite control for the whole year \*



## Additional benefits

As a member you'll receive great discounts



#### Home delivery No hassle delivery, available now

# Additional benefits

Free nutritional advice Free nail clips and weight clinics Free annual urine test for senior pets (>8 years old) 10% discount on neutering, kennel cough vaccination, dental work and all food items \*For rabbits - insect repellent treatment and E.cuniculi prevention



Plan	Per Month	Saving *
Cat	£19.00	£94.46
Small dog (under 10kg)	£18.50	£111.62
Medium dog (10-25kg)	£20.50	£115.22
Large dog (25-40kg)	£22.50	£127.30
Extra large dog (40-65kg)	£31.00	£224.02
Rabbit	£11.00	£71.04
*Typical annual saving		

Sign-up today and start enjoying the benefits of the plan



**Terms & Conditions:** Minimum 12-month contract which automatically renews annually . A one-off set-up fee of £10 payable with the 1st Direct Debit. Early cancellation will result in outstanding fees payable to the practice. Puppy/kitten delivery service starts when their weight is stable.

Temple End Veterinary Surgery

Scan the QR code or visit www.templeendvets.co.uk